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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         Installation of Centerline and Threshold Lights  

Project Name: for Runway 4R/22L– MDW Int’l Airport Contract Negotiator:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  106245    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Friday, April 13, 2012  Conference Location:  MDW AMC – Conf. Room 211  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Brad Bacon Hard Rock Concrete Cutters brad@hrccinc.com 847-489-3548 

Peter Antosh CARE Plus Peter.antosh@cityofchicago.org 773-894-8970 

Rocco Danna K-Five Construction Corp. rocco@k-five.net 630-768-8899 

Kenneth Lee Chicago Dept of Aviation Av00217@cityofchicago.org 773-686-3711 

Alan Dadian CARE Plus adadian@cityofchicago.org 630-715-6111 

David Kaufman Chicago Dept Aviation - OPS David.kaufman@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0677 

David Chan CARE Plus David.chan@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3711 

Tom Magno 
Dept. of Procurement 

Services 
tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Shawn Gould HNTB sgould@hntb.com 312-798-0275 

Mark Lindbloom K-Five Construction Corp. markl@k-five.net 630-768-8622 
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Phillip Saari Aldridge Electric psaari@aldridge-electric.com 847-3210-8292 

Mike Maicke Divane Bros Electric Co. mikem@divanbros.com 847-455-7143 X 256 

Shawn Murphy CARE Plus sjmurphy@hntb.com 312-930-9119 

Lisa Kleopa CARE PLUS Lisa.kleopa@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3828 

Mike Weis CTI/CDA Michael.weis@cityofchicago.org 773-838-4485 

Mike Cardilli CARE PLUS Mike.cardilli@cityofchicago.org 773-653-3516 

John Marynczak CARE PLUS John.marynczak@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4879 

Marilyn Broady MBM Safety mbmsafety@att.net 773-651-7448 

Frank Manna Aldridge Electric fmanna@aldridge-electric.com 847-321-8228 

R. D. Herrold CARE Plus David.herrold@citychicago.org 773-908-0090 

Alma Robles CARE Plus Alma.robles@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4866 

Marc Klein CARE PLUS Marc.klein@cityofchicago.org 630-816-6495 

Roussos Avgoustakis CARE PLUS Roussos.avgoustakis@cityofchicago.org 224-241-5175 

Karen Skala CARE PLUS Karen.skala@cityofchicago.org 224-875-4863 
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